
2024 Under 14 Girls Junior State Championships
5 - 7 Jul 2024

Shepparton, Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 05 Jul 2024 09:00 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

North West Lightning Sky Blue Black Sky Blue Black
North East Red Devils Red Black Red & Black Black

Umpires FISHER Phillip (AUS) THOMAS Cailean (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer CURNOW Angus (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 05 Jul 2024 09:00 Pool B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black
Central Flames Yellow Black Red Black

Umpires THOMSON, Elliott (AUS) REHMAN Abdul (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer WILSON Chris (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 05 Jul 2024 09:55 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

North West Tigers Orange Black Orange Black
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black Black

Umpires PAGE, Kayla (AUS) KUPPAN, Kohila (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer CURNOW Angus (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 05 Jul 2024 09:55 Pool A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon Black
Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple Black

Umpires CASEY Bridie (AUS) ANDERSON Heather (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer WILSON Chris (AUS)

Tournament Director
PAGE Lyn (AUS)
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2024 Under 14 Girls Junior State Championships
5 - 7 Jul 2024

Shepparton, Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 05 Jul 2024 10:50 Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Central Flames Yellow Black Red Black
North East Red Devils Red Black Red & Black Black

Umpires THOMAS Cailean (AUS) FISHER Phillip (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer ANDERSON Ray (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 05 Jul 2024 10:50 Pool B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black
Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black

Umpires REHMAN Abdul (AUS) THOMSON, Elliott (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer PETERSON Dem (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 05 Jul 2024 11:45 Pool A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Sharks Purple Black Purple Black
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black Black

Umpires MACPHIE Hayden (AUS) KUPPAN, Kohila (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer ANDERSON Ray (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 05 Jul 2024 11:45 Pool A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

South West Eagles Maroon Black Maroon Black
North West Tigers Orange Black Orange Black

Umpires BROWN Daniel (AUS) CASEY Bridie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer PETERSON Dem (AUS)

Tournament Director
PAGE Lyn (AUS)

Page 2 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Victoria (2025/04/19 20:19)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2024 Under 14 Girls Junior State Championships
5 - 7 Jul 2024

Shepparton, Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 05 Jul 2024 14:20 Pool D, Pool B Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black

North West Lightning Sky Blue Black Sky Blue Black
Umpires ANDERSON Heather (AUS) FISHER Phillip (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer CURNOW Angus (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 05 Jul 2024 14:20 Pool C, Pool B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

North East Red Devils Red Black Red & Black Black
Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black

Umpires STEVENS Charlotte (AUS) PEZZIMENTI Alessandro ()
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer BROWN Kerrie (AUS)
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Tournament Director
PAGE Lyn (AUS)
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